
  

 

Club Category Club Ballarat Duathlon  
26 Sept, 2025 

IM 70.3 Melb     
9 Nov, 2025 

Shepp Aquathlon    
30 Nov, 2025 

Sandy Standard      
8 Feb, 2026 

Elwood Sprint   
22 Feb, 2026 

TOTAL 

Large Club Beckworth Racing 93 37       130 

  Melbourne Triathlon Club 55 72       127 

  Western Suburbs Triathlon Club 41 37       78 

  Nunawading Triathlon Club 18 39       57 

  Hawthorn Triathlon Club 17 35       52 

  Bayside Triathlon Club 5 5       10 

                
Small Club Yarra Tri Club 105 29       134 

  GPC squad 74 19       93 

  Ballarat Triathlon Club 57 21       78 

  Triathlon Adventures Geelong 55 0       55 

  Peak Athlete Coaching 52 0       52 

  Jarasport 0 44       44 

  Bendigo Triathlon Club 28 15       43 

  Eltham Tri Club 9 32       41 

  Mornington Peninsula Triathlon Club 22 18       40 

  Inclusive Sports Training 39 0       39 

  Greensborough Triathlon Club 17 13       30 

  Shepparton Triathlon Club 15 14       29 

  Tri-Alliance 27 0       27 

  Elite Triathlon Performance Australia 26 0       26 

  Wild Dog Triathlon Club 0 26       26 

  Riviera Triathlon Club Inc 9 15       24 

  Latrobe Valley Triathlon Club Inc. 23 0       23 

  Momentum Endurance Coaching 10 10       20 

  Knox Triathlon Club 0 19       19 

  Kaizen Triathlon Academy 0 18       18 

  St Kilda Triathlon Club 6 11       17 

  Border Triathlon Squad 16 0       16 

CLUB POINTS 



  TriVelo Coaching 9 7       16 

  TriSpecify 0 15       15 

  JET Coaching 0 15       15 

  Ringwood Triathlon Club 14 0       14 

  Complete Per4mance Coaching 0 10       10 

  Casey Cardinia Triathlon Squad 8 1       9 

  Maryborough & District Triathlon Club Inc 8 0       8 

  I4 Coaching & Multisport 0 8       8 

 

  



  
 

Club Ballarat Duathlon  
26 Sept, 2025 

IM 70.3 Melb     
9 Nov, 2025 

Shepp Aquathlon    
30 Nov, 2025 

Sandy Standard      
8 Feb, 2026 

Elwood Sprint   
22 Feb, 2026 

TOTAL 

Melbourne Triathlon Club 13 16       29 

Yarra Tri Club 22 4       26 

Beckworth Racing 17 5       22 

Triathlon Adventures Geelong 13 0       13 

Ballarat Triathlon Club 9 3       12 

GPC squad 11 1       12 

Peak Athlete Coaching 11 0       11 

Bendigo Triathlon Club 7 2       9 

Western Suburbs Triathlon Club 7 2       9 

Nunawading Triathlon Club 4 5       9 

Eltham Tri Club 2 7       9 

Jarasport 0 7       7 

Hawthorn Triathlon Club 3 4       7 

Tri-Alliance 6 0       6 

Inclusive Sports Training 6 0       6 

Greensborough Triathlon Club 3 3       6 

Elite Triathlon Performance Australia 5 0       5 

Mornington Peninsula Triathlon Club 1 4       5 

Riviera Triathlon Club Inc 2 3       5 

Wild Dog Triathlon Club 0 5       5 

Latrobe Valley Triathlon Club Inc. 4 0       4 

Shepparton Triathlon Club 1 3       4 

Momentum Endurance Coaching 3 0       3 

Knox Triathlon Club 0 2       2 

Ringwood Triathlon Club 2 0       2 

Kaizan Triathlon Academy 0 2       2 

Happy Pace 0 2       2 

TriVelo Coaching 2 0       2 

Border Triathlon Squad 2 0       2 

PERFORMANCE POINTS 



St Kilda Triathlon Club 0 2       2 

TriSpecify 0 1       1 

I4 Coaching & Multisport 0 1       1 

Casey Cardinia Triathlon Squad 1 0       1 

Maryborough & District Triathlon Club Inc 1 0       1 

Bayside Triathlon Club 0 0       0 

  

 


